
Greenville Overlook Maintenance Corp.

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

January 31, 2022



Jan 31, 22

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Operating Accounts

Pacific Western Checking 99,585.21
Aspen Account 5,000.00

Total Operating Accounts 104,585.21

Reserve Accounts
Pacific Western MM 123,754.21

Total Reserve Accounts 123,754.21

Total Checking/Savings 228,339.42

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 11,485.01

Total Accounts Receivable 11,485.01

Total Current Assets 239,824.43

Other Assets
Due to Operating 23,264.92

Total Other Assets 23,264.92

TOTAL ASSETS 263,089.35

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 3,021.44

Total Accounts Payable 3,021.44

Other Current Liabilities
Due from Reserves 23,264.92
Prepaid Assessments 1,801.69

Total Other Current Liabilities 25,066.61

Total Current Liabilities 28,088.05

Total Liabilities 28,088.05

Equity
Operating Equity 87,259.75
Reserves

Prior Year Fund Balance 99,589.16
Current Year Contributions 895.00
Interest 5.14

Total Reserves 100,489.30

Net Income 47,252.25

Total Equity 235,001.30

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 263,089.35

Greenville Overlook

Balance Sheet
As of January 31, 2022
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Jan 22 Budget $ Over Budget

Income
Income

Association Fees 53,000.00 53,000.00 0.00

Total Income 53,000.00 53,000.00 0.00

Total Income 53,000.00 53,000.00 0.00

Expense
Administrative Expenses

Office Expenses 278.88 450.00 -171.12
Management 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

Total Administrative Expenses 1,478.88 1,650.00 -171.12

Utilities
Water - Sprinkler 14.77 15.00 -0.23
Utilities - Electric 34.10 40.00 -5.90

Total Utilities 48.87 55.00 -6.13

Grounds Expenses
Snow Removal 3,325.00 3,875.00 -550.00

Total Grounds Expenses 3,325.00 3,875.00 -550.00

Reserve Expense
Contributions 895.00 895.00 0.00

Total Reserve Expense 895.00 895.00 0.00

Total Expense 5,747.75 6,475.00 -727.25

Net Income 47,252.25 46,525.00 727.25

Greenville Overlook

Budget Comparison - Monthly
January 2022
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Date Num Name Memo Amount

Operating Accounts
Pacific Western Checking
01/03/2022 1003 Lon Chen Expense Reimbursement -193.60
01/03/2022 1004 Ace Property Solutions, Inc. Balance Due -507.48
01/10/2022 1005 Bay Country Landscape Invoice # 21-2502 -2,364.00
01/10/2022 1006 Gable Brothers, Inc. Management Fee - January -1,200.00
01/10/2022 1007 Michael Mitsdarfer 01/04/21 - Salt Application -450.00
01/21/2022 328OR - Lacay Returned ECheck - 328OR Lacay -331.25
01/26/2022 1008 Delmarva Power Acct # 5501 2488 510 -34.10
01/26/2022 1009 Gable Brothers, Inc. Postage & Supplies -143.84
01/26/2022 1010 Southdata, Inc. Invoice # 993534761 -147.21
01/26/2022 1011 Aspen Property Management, Inc. Invoice # 19596 -150.00
01/26/2022 1012 Aspen Property Management, Inc. Invoice # 19531 -127.01
01/31/2022 January Reserve Contribution -895.00

Total Pacific Western Checking -6,543.49

Total Operating Accounts -6,543.49

TOTAL -6,543.49

Greenville Overlook

Account QuickReport
As of January 31, 2022
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Date Num Name Memo Amount

Administrative Expenses
Office Expenses
01/01/2022 993534761 Southdata, Inc. Semi-Annual Invoices 147.21
01/31/2022 Gable Brothers, Inc. January 131.67

Total Office Expenses 278.88

Management
01/01/2022 Gable Brothers, Inc. January 1,200.00

Total Management 1,200.00

Total Administrative Expenses 1,478.88

Utilities
Water - Sprinkler
01/11/2022 Artesian January 14.77

Total Water - Sprinkler 14.77

Utilities - Electric
01/21/2022 Delmarva Power January 34.10

Total Utilities - Electric 34.10

Total Utilities 48.87

Grounds Expenses
Snow Removal
01/04/2022 Michael Mitsdarfer 01/04 - Salt Application 450.00
01/07/2022 Michael Mitsdarfer 01/07 - Plowing & Salt Application 1,025.00
01/16/2022 Michael Mitsdarfer 01/16 - Plowing & Salt Application 825.00
01/29/2022 Michael Mitsdarfer 01/29 - Plowing & Salt Application 1,025.00

Total Snow Removal 3,325.00

Total Grounds Expenses 3,325.00

Reserve Expense
Contributions
01/31/2022 January Reserve Contribution 895.00

Total Contributions 895.00

Total Reserve Expense 895.00

TOTAL 5,747.75

Greenville Overlook

Expense Account Detail
January 2022
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Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 > 90 TOTAL

Artesian 0.00 14.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.77
Gable Brothers, Inc. 131.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.67
Michael Mitsdarfer 1,025.00 1,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,875.00

TOTAL 1,156.67 1,864.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,021.44

Greenville Overlook

A/P Aging Summary
As of January 31, 2022
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 67,209.13
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 9 items
Bill Pmt -Check 12/30/2021 1002 Delmarva Power X -26.80 -26.80
Bill Pmt -Check 01/03/2022 1004 Ace Property Solutions, Inc. X -507.48 -534.28
Bill Pmt -Check 01/03/2022 1003 Lon Chen X -193.60 -727.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2022 1005 Bay Country Landscape X -2,364.00 -3,091.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2022 1006 Gable Brothers, Inc. X -1,200.00 -4,291.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2022 1007 Michael Mitsdarfer X -450.00 -4,741.88
General Journal 01/21/2022 328OR - Lacay X -331.25 -5,073.13
Bill Pmt -Check 01/26/2022 1009 Gable Brothers, Inc. X -143.84 -5,216.97
General Journal 01/31/2022 X -895.00 -6,111.97

Total Checks and Payments -6,111.97 -6,111.97

Deposits and Credits - 18 items
Deposit 01/10/2022 X 5,631.25 5,631.25
Deposit 01/11/2022 X 1,987.50 7,618.75
Deposit 01/13/2022 X 2,650.00 10,268.75
Deposit 01/14/2022 X 331.25 10,600.00
Deposit 01/17/2022 X 2,981.25 13,581.25
Deposit 01/18/2022 X 4,637.50 18,218.75
Deposit 01/20/2022 X 331.50 18,550.25
Deposit 01/20/2022 X 662.50 19,212.75
Deposit 01/21/2022 X 7,618.75 26,831.50
Deposit 01/24/2022 X 662.50 27,494.00
Deposit 01/25/2022 X 2,981.25 30,475.25
Deposit 01/27/2022 X 331.25 30,806.50
Deposit 01/27/2022 X 2,319.00 33,125.50
Deposit 01/28/2022 X 662.50 33,788.00
Deposit 01/31/2022 X 662.50 34,450.50
Deposit 01/31/2022 X 993.75 35,444.25
Deposit 01/31/2022 X 1,987.50 37,431.75
Deposit 01/31/2022 X 3,312.50 40,744.25

Total Deposits and Credits 40,744.25 40,744.25

Total Cleared Transactions 34,632.28 34,632.28

Cleared Balance 34,632.28 101,841.41

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

General Journal 12/31/2021 -1,797.88 -1,797.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/26/2022 1011 Aspen Property Management, Inc. -150.00 -1,947.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/26/2022 1010 Southdata, Inc. -147.21 -2,095.09
Bill Pmt -Check 01/26/2022 1012 Aspen Property Management, Inc. -127.01 -2,222.10
Bill Pmt -Check 01/26/2022 1008 Delmarva Power -34.10 -2,256.20

Total Checks and Payments -2,256.20 -2,256.20

Total Uncleared Transactions -2,256.20 -2,256.20

Register Balance as of 01/31/2022 32,376.08 99,585.21

Greenville Overlook

Reconciliation Detail
Pacific Western Checking, Period Ending 01/31/2022
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 121,056.19
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 01/31/2022 X 5.14 5.14
General Journal 01/31/2022 X 895.00 900.14

Total Deposits and Credits 900.14 900.14

Total Cleared Transactions 900.14 900.14

Cleared Balance 900.14 121,956.33

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

General Journal 12/31/2021 1,797.88 1,797.88

Total Deposits and Credits 1,797.88 1,797.88

Total Uncleared Transactions 1,797.88 1,797.88

Register Balance as of 01/31/2022 2,698.02 123,754.21

Greenville Overlook

Reconciliation Detail
Pacific Western MM, Period Ending 01/31/2022
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Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 > 90 TOTAL

102OD - Scarborough 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
108OD - Criscimagna 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
109OD - Zhao 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
110OD - Wen / Wu 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
113OD - Blansfield 0.00 331.25 0.00 365.38 0.00 696.63
116OD - Jaggavarapu / Kalakota 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
121OD - Singh 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
124OD - Miao 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
126OD - Devi / Kumar 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
132OD - Dam / Hoang 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
136OD - Smith 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
137OD - Avallone 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
142OD - Milewski 0.00 331.25 0.00 188.38 0.00 519.63
162OD - Fischel 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
174OD - Andersen 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
175OD - Sheridan 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
179OD - Crowe 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
220AT - Mengden 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
304OR - Cao / Wang 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
307OR - Godbole (PP) 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
308OR - Agarwal / Varshney 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
313OR - Brady / McGovern 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
322OR - Flickinger, Trust 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
323OR - Thacker 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
408AW - DeCarlo 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
412AW - Okubo / Penweixi 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
414AW - Mittal 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
415AW - Kelly 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
416AW - Lappalainen / Singh 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
425AW - Murray, Jr. 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
508CC - Velasquez 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
514CC - Kambhamettu 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25
522CC - Gao / Huang 0.00 331.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.25

TOTAL 0.00 10,931.25 0.00 553.76 0.00 11,485.01

Greenville Overlook

A/R Aging Summary
As of January 31, 2022
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